

नवाँ नैऋत अमरावती नगर Revenue Office चीन
नवाँ नैऋत अमरावती नगर Revenue Office चीन
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~NABARI~~
MBH. 1749/23-24

कार्यपालक अधिकारी
राष्ट्रीय कार्य विभाग, नवाँ नैऋत
DIVISION

नवाँ नैऋत
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

नवाँ नैऋत 1749/23-24

3rd on A/L Bill (Recasting)
ABSTRACT OF COST
under measurement

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
Name of work: -	Construction of High level RCC Bridge ^{over} Pandai River in Bokharua to Sengark Road at ch-13.00 km				
Block: -	Narkatia gunj				
Agency: -	M/s Raj Construction				
	At - Chauria Tola, P.O - Dhum Nagar				
	P.S - Jagdishpur, W. Champaran				
	PIN - 845438				
Agreement No. -	26/2023-24				
Date of start: -	15-2-2024				
Time of completion: -	14.2.2025				
Agg. value: -	Rs 5,87,01,353 =				
Details of work done: -					
(1)	E.W in excavations for structures etc - all complete ^{for} up to 3.00m depth.				
710.04 m ³	vide TMB P-7				
	@ Rs 427.089/m ³ = Rs 303,350 =				
	3m to 6m depth				
246.50 m	vide TMB P-7				
	@ Rs 507.17/m ³ = Rs 1,25,017 =				
(2)	Pavement & layer of RCC in levelling course etc all complete ^{for}				
25.09 m ³	vide TMB P-8				
	@ Rs 8815.91/m ³ = Rs 2,21,191 =				

Continuation
C.O -> Rs 6,49,458 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				12.5 = 0.1	6,79,115.00
(2)	RCC grade 1:3:6 in pile - foundation complete as per drawing & technical specification				
319.464 M ³	vide	TMB	P-8		
	@ 1:1,9720.64/M ³ = 1:1				310,539.5 =
(4)	Bored cast in situ M35 grade RCC pile excluding reinforcement etc all complete job.				
540M	vide	TMB	P-8		
	@ 1:1 30663.62/M = 1:1				1,65,583.55 =
(5)	S/FIP HYSD bar reinfor- cement in Foundation etc all complete job.				
71.833 MT	vide	TMB	P-9		
	@ 1:1 80547.57/MT = 1:1				57,85,974 =
(6)	Providing steel liner 6mm thick etc all complete job.				
852 MT	vide	TMB	P-9		
	@ 1:1 105547.83/MT = 1:1				89,97,268 =
				C.O = 0.2	2,69,98,450 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.1	211.2	63,98,450 = w
(7/7) Providing & constructing Temporary Earth Island etc all complete job.					
2 Nos. wide TMB P-10					
			@ Rs 78583.82 each	2	Rs 1,57,168 = w
(8/8) Providing & Constructing One span service road etc all complete job.					
60.87 M wide TMB P-10					
			@ Rs 4378.01 / M	60.87	Rs 266,489 = w
(9/11) S/F/P HYSD bar reinforcement in sub-structure etc all complete job.					
12.39813 M.T wide TMB P-10					
			@ Rs 80771.10 / M.T	12.39813	Rs 100,14,11 = w
(10/11) Construction of Culvert with approved material obtained from 1000 M lead etc all complete job.					
1459.20 M ³ wide TMB P-10					
			@ Rs 261.09 / M ³	1459.20	Rs 3,80,983 = w
			C.O	2	Rs 2,88,04,501 = w

Continuation

Continuation